31. UMBER SAADJARVE JOOKS

Kukulinna, 5. mai 2019.a.

Rauno Laumets
Anti Puustus
Martin Ojokas
Siim Posti

Rando Taar
Gundo Roosve
Richard Peterson
Kaupo Voormansik
Siim Avi

10. Olavi Rentsel

2 o e

© ©

1. Marta Suveizda

Tiit Kibuspuu
. Indrek Peterkopf
3. Veiko Kandla
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Ele Vool

Katrin Peterkopf
Anne Kuttim-Rips
Reet Paatsi
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Maive Meister
1. Maive Margus

Marta Pihu

Mai Kallaste
Annabel Lillmaa
Katarina Haossar
Carol Posti
Loone Pihu
Heleene Pihor
Susanna Luus
Saara Kubar
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1990
1984
1985
1990

1986
1981
1981
1985
1984
1984

Naised
1995

Mehed umber jarve 17 km

SK ProRunner
TU ASK
Tartu

Pekikdhu Reissing Tiim
Pekikdhu Reissing Tiim
Kagna tee peekoni saarele
Viljandi

Kana tee peekoni saarele

Meesveteranid

1965
1970
1978

RMK Kastre vald
Riigi KIK
Pekikdhu Reissing Tiim

Naisveteranid

1975
1974

1970
1976

VDG
Tartu

Tervisekond

1977
1977

Tartu Veeriku Kool
Tartu Veeriku Kool

Lastejooksud

6.a. tiidrukud 300 m
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Terake
Maarja-Magdaleena LA
Lahte LA
Maarja-Magdaleena LA
Lahte LA

Terake

Lahte LA

Lahte LA

54.58,8
57.59,6
1:19.55,0
1:21.08,1

1:21.37,0
1:26.35,0
1:26.35,0
1:26,57,7
2:02.00,7
2:07.19,5

1:26.55,8

1:09.17.,9
1:10.12,4
1:26.35,0

1:21.23,4
1:28.57,8

1:30.13,8
1:45.57,0

2:34.59,3
2:34.59,3

1.34
1.48
1.51
1.57
2.00
2.18
2.18
3.18
4.1
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Marten Kivend
Jaak Saar
Jesper Truup
Kaspar Truup
Roland Aigro
Raul Kallaste

Germund Roosidis
Silver Kord

Mette Mirjam Kuusik
Kaisa Taar

Amelia Peedu
Elisabeth Haossar
Liisi Kord

Romet Metsaste
Gudmund Roosidis
Joonatan Truup

Annika Uudeberg
Mari Aigro

Erik Bergstrom
Kert Koobi
Kaspar Posti

Hanna Pihu
Gudrun Roosibis

Kristjan Taar
Stefan Robin Lepp
Sander Uudeberg

18 Umber jarve jooksjat
2 tervisekdnd
35 lastejooksud

6.a. posid 300 m

6 Tdrvandi LA
Meelespea LA

Jégeva Rohutirtsu LA
Jogeva Rohutirtsu LA
Klaabu LPK
Maarja-Magdaleena LA

NN WPRrROOO BN

7-8-a. tidrukud 600 m

Korvekula PK

Lahte UG

Kivilinna Kool
Maarja-Magdaleena LA
Tabivere PK

7-8-a. poisid 600 m
Tabivere PK
Jogeva PK
Jogeva PK

9-10-a.tiidrukud 600 m
Lahte UG
MRG

9-10-a.poisid 600 m
Kesklinna Kool
TDL
Lahte UG

11-12.a.tiidrukud 600 m
Kesklinna Kool
Jogeva PK

11-12.a.poisid 600 m
Lahte UG
Mart Reiniku Kool
Lahte UG

1.26
1.55
1.57
2.04
2.51
3.08

4.14
5.17

2.38
2.45
2.58
3.15
3.25

2.34
242
2.51

3.00
3.17

2.23
2.37
3.07

2.30
2.33,5

2194
2.28,3
2.35,6
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